
Constraction division. 
Advice for giving orodit to oontractora/wuppliers. 

S1. No.- aite bills 
rogiator 
Company Namo: 

Dete site billa 
Rogister I100 

mRmLLP Site: 

lanadh on ad 
de G.ide 
OS 12 2| To Dato 2 3 22 

Namo of Contra 

Nebare of work 

Wort done From Dato 

Unita Amomnt Contrator 81 Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. 
No. 

Rato
oill no 

1. 14-8lock sAaiso750 |4500/oi_1.01 So4 
2. |Bot ide noed4| J4So o4r»lZ1,0074

4 o floeg 
5.wo 

6. 

7. 

10. 

11. 224.7 So 
GST bill required O YES NO. 

EBnclosed 
O Not oncloeod 

Total 
O YES NO. 

aRequire 
O Not requirod 

Bill required 
Moanuroment & 
ostimato aboet: 

PO/WO 
Messurement & 
ostimate shoet: 

PO/WO date: 
Remaros 

APpruved by Project Managor Approved by Design TeanApproved by MD. 
Date: 

Sign: 
Dete: 

Deto 
Sign: 

Si Nobes: 1. Thin edvico at bo sont wltlan 7 daye of coamphuttng warik. 2. Thds bron cn be end or ortryg lnbrr blls, bia or ire chera, anrh wodt, tarnleoy avl ooarotorn. 3. Wherevar mot ppMobbe- NA. 4. Erisne ond wonedarmo ho are not regmdred Sor trnloy jobe wore galdalkine utes are clouty gvan 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ram Prasad 
Company Name: 

Project 
Work Description: 

Contractor Name: 

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
A-Block vertified tiles &Granite Flooring in Staircase and Landing 
Janardhan Prasad 
Sai Kumar.P Prepared By 

Date 09.04.22 

A B C D E- AxBxCxD F SNo. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units 
Staircase, Mid Landing( Vertified tiles ) 2 staircase 

1 Staircase granite thread North side staircase 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.5 7.50 Nos 
vertified raiser upper basement to terrace Floor 

2 Staircase granite thread South side staircase
1. 00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8.00 Nos 

vertified raiser Lower basement to terrace Floor 



Approved t Ram Prasad 

Sign: 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
A-Block vertified tiles & Granite Flooring in Staircase and Landing 

Janardhan Prasad 

Sai Kumar.P 

09.04.22 
Date: 

Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount 
S No. Item Head

Staircase, Mid Landing( Vertified tiles ) 2 staircase 

Staircase granite thread North side staircase 7.50 Nos 14,500.00o 1.08.750 0 

vertified raiser upper basement to terrace Floor 

South side staircase 8.00 Nos 14,500 00 1,16.000 00 Staircase granite thread 

vertified raiser 
2 

Lower basement to terrace Floor 

Total 2.24,750.0o 

In words 

Two lakhs twenty four thousand seven hundred and fifty only 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Janardhan Prasad. 

Plot-no-42. Vinobha Nagar. 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 09.04.22 

In favor of: MRMLLP 

Projeet/Site: Gulmohar Resideney 
Mallapur Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles laying 
Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: A - Block north & southn 
side staircase 1st to 5th floor Tiles & granite Flooring. 
Total Amount = 2.24.750/- Work done from date 

Amount 
1 

Rs.89.900/ 

05.12.21 to date 25.03.22 

Amount in words: Eighty nine Thousand nine Hundred only. 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consunmables 

Janardhan Prasad 
Plot-no-42. Vinobha Nagar 

lyderabad. 

Date: 09.04.22 

in favor of: MRMLILP 
Projeet / Site: Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Tiles work 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Deseription Amount 

. Brief description of work done: A - Block north & south 
side staircase I to 5th floor Tiles & granite Flooring. 
Total Amount = 2.24.750/- Work done from date 

Rs.44.950/-

05.12.21 to date 25.03.22 

Amount in words: Fourty four Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty only. 

Sign: 



15ll tor .abour Charge, 

Janardhan Prasad 

Plot-no-42. Vinobha Nagar. 

Iyderahbad 

Date: 192 

In favor of: MRMILLP 

Projeet/ Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 
Tiles Laying 
Labour Charges 

S No. Amount Description 
Brief description of work done: A - Block north & south 

side staircase 1st to 5th floor Tiles & granite Flooring. 
Total Amount 2.24.750/- Work done from date 

Rs.89.900 -

05.12.21 to date 25.03.22 

Amount in words: Eighty nine Thousand nine Hundred only 

Sign 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

